
 

 

TRAVANCORE DEVASWOM BOARD 
NOTICE INVITING QUOTATIONS 

EEM/Q/22-23 /No.VII 
Competitive and sealed quotations are invited from the registered contractors of Travancore 
Devaswom Board/PWD Contractors for the following works, so as to reach the office of the 
undersigned on or before 24.02.2023 at 3 PM. Sale of quotation documents up to 24.02.2023, 1 pm.  
The quotations will be opened on the same day at 3.30 PM 

 
 

Special conditions:- 
1. EMD should be in the form of deposit receipt from any of the nationalized/scheduled bank 

pledged in favour of the Executive Engineer, TDB. Mavelikkara.  
2. The undersigned reserves the right to accept or reject the quotation without assigning any 

reason.  
3. If the last date of receipt of quotation happens holiday, the quotation will be received and 

opened on the next working day at the same time.  
      Further details can be had from the office of the undersigned, office of the Chief Engineer and 
the office of the Asst.Engineer- Karunagappally, Chengannur, Harippad, Ambalapuzha, Thiruvalla 
during working hours on all working days. 
 
Mavelikkara 
21/02/2023                              

  V.U.Uppiliappan 
                                                          Executive Engineer 
                                                                                    Mavelikkara 

For and on behalf of the Travancore Devaswom Board  
 

1. Copy submitted to the Chief Engineer for favour of information. 
2. Copy to file.  

Aj.                                                 
         sd/- 
            
                                                   Executive Engineer 
                                                                                        Mavelikkara 

  Sl. 
No. 

Quotation. 
No. 

Name of work EMD Cost of 
schedule 

Time of 
completion 

1 Q-72/22-23 ChettikulangaraDevaswomMavelikkara 
group-  Constructing Incinerator and shed 
(Retender) 
PAC: 91,162/- 

2,300/- 500+GST 1 Month 

2 Q-73/22-23 AmbalappuzhaDevaswom in Ambalappuzha 
group- Annual maintenance to the temple 
structure, Palpayasapura, Nadakasala, Pond 
sides and Kulappura (Retender) 
PAC: 3,22,396/- 

8,100/- 
 650+GST 10 Days 

3 Q-74/22-23 Ambalappuzha Devaswom in 
Ambalappuzha group- Annual maintenance 
to Thanthrimadom (Retender) 
PAC: 2,67,077/- 

6,700/- 540+GST 10 Days 

4 Q-75/22-23 .AmbalappuzhaDevaswom in 
Ambalappuzha group- Annual maintenance 
to the Malika, Account office, and 
compound wall in 1198ME (Retender) 
PAC: 3,60,678/- 

9,100/- 
 730+GST 10 Days 

5 Q-76/22-23 AmbalappuzhaDevaswom in Ambalappuzha 
group- Improvements to the yard of office 
complex and repairs to car shed (Retender) 
PAC: 4,10,229/- 

10,300/- 830+GST 10 Days 

6 Q-77/22-23 Sree Ayyappa College Eramallikkara in 
Thiruvalla group- Providing poly carbonate 
sheet to the open courtyard reg (Retender) 
PAC:  2,63,767/- 

6,600/- 530+GST 1 Month 


